
SL NO BOARDING PLACE TIMINGS

1 ANGAPPA SCHOOL 7.45 AM

2 EDYARPALAYAM 7.50 AM

3 KOVIL MEDU 7.52 AM

4 VELANDIPALAYAM 7.54 AM

5 VENKITTAPURAM 7.55 AM

6 SAIBABA PNT COLONY 7.56 AM

7 SAIBABA COLONY BUS STAGE 7.58 AM

8
SAIBABA COLONY KANNAN DEPT. 

(SIVASAKTHI)
8.00 AM

9 SAIBABA KOVIL 8.03 AM

10 HCET 8.40 AM

GOUNDAMPALAYAM ROUTE BUS NO - 21


